Cable Tray Ties
These ties are suitable for fixing cables to most
designs of cable tray. To use, just break the joining
strip, insert into tray slots and twist through 90º.
Fr
ee
fo
ne
: 0
80
0
02
80
13
4
154
CA
BL
E
TI
ES
Part No. Length Width Min. Tensile Pack Price/
(mm) (mm) Strength (Kg) Qty Pack
CTR270TB 24+270 7.8 55 100 £18.50
CTR275TB 50+275 12.6 110 100 £20.00
Flat Head Cable Ties
These ties have a flat fastening head which provides a
neat finish and are externally serrated thus providing a
smooth inner surface, helping prevent damage to outer
sheaths of cables.
Part No. Length Width Max. Bundle Min. Tensile Pack Price/
(mm) (mm) Dia. (mm) Strength (Kg) Qty Pack
CTR265FHB 265 9 60 51 100 £8.95
CTR300FHB 300 9 80 51 100 £12.95
CTR360FHB 360 9 93 51 100 £14.75
CCTG 4
See page 163
Specification
Material: Polyamide 12